FSMAVF

Y\ U.S. FOOD & DRUG @) Food, Drug, &

ADMINISTRATION

Cosmetic Division
ASQ@ The Global Voice of Quality™

FDA and ASQ FD&C Division

PRESENTS

JANN

P AND OTHER REGULATORY UPDATES: THE FDA,

APRIL27,2018

Where: CCIC North America Inc. 8835 Haven Ave. Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Who Should Attend:

Quality/Regulatory Managers, Directors, Vice Presidents, Company Executives, Supply Chain Personnel and Regulators

For more information: https://www.eventbrite.com/e/2nd-ds-consortium-tickets-42721538271
http://www.ccicna.com/en/food/dietary-supplement-workshop.pdf

With all the new Food laws and requirements, it is easy to lose sight of what are the reasons behind the regulatory framework, Food Safety. In this work-
shop, ASQand FDA collaborated to present the 2nd Dietary Supplement Consortium on current and relevant FSMA/FSVP/FDA changes, new regulations
both local and international, and stay abreast with industry initiatives and trends. The goals are to gain knowledge from the FDA and industry experts,

provide a venue to network, discuss governmentand industry issues, get involved, and learn from best practices to ensure quality and compliance with
Dietary Supplement and Food Safety Regulations.

7:00-8:00
8:00-8:05

8:05-8:45

8:45-9:25

9:25-10:05

10:05-10:25
10:25-11:05

11:05-11:45

11:45-1:15
1:15-1:20

1:20-2:00

2:00-2:40

2:40-3:00
3:00-3:40

3:40-4:20

4:20-4:25

4:25-5:00

Registration, Breakfast, Display settings (sponsors)
Nora Dowell, Vice President, Quality and Regulatory Affairs, IVC
Welcome & Logistics

Dan Solis, West Coast Imports, Director

What's New in FDA's Imports Program: Program Alignment and how it may impact Importing DS Ingredients
into the US Modified FSVP requirements for DS Importers

Dr. Dan Fabricant, Pres. & CEO, Natural Products Association

SSCI Update: Getting to industry quality capabilities on a global scale

Dr. Cara Welch, Sr. Advisor, FDA

FDA's Dietary Supplement Program: Overview and Update

BREAK

Cameron Smith, Sr. Director, Herbalife

The Dirt on Clean Labeling

Gu Shaoping, Director, Certification and Accreditation Administration of the People’s
Republic of China (CNCA)

Doing business with China: Regulatory Requirements and Update

LUNCH AND NETWORKING

Lewie Casey, Section Member Leader, ASQ Region 7, Section 702, FD&C and Biomedical Divisions
Sponsor Presentation- ASQ

Joy Joseph, President, Joy's QMS

Allergen Control for Dietary Supplements

Sara J. Dent Acosta, M. S., Compliance Officer, FDA

Dietary Supplements FDA inspection: findings and possible areas for improvement
BREAK

Dr. Roger Clemens, Prof. USC School of Pharmacy

Impact of Marijuana legalization to the Dietary Supplement and Food Industry

Dr. Theresa Cain, Compliance Officer, FDA

FSVP requirements and Regulatory Update

Richard Lee, General Manager, Dept. of Agri-Products & Foods, CCIC North America
Sponsor Presentation - CCIC

Q&A/Networking/Closing

Organizing Chairs:

Dan Solis

Director, Division of West Coast
Imports, Office of Enforcement
and Import Operations, FDA
Nora Dowell

VP Quality/Regulatory Affairs
International Vitamin Corporation
ASQ-FD&C, DS Community of
Excellence

Richard Lee

General Manager

Dept. of Agri-Products & Food
CCIC North America Inc.

Organizing Members:

Nighat Ansari, Best Formulations
Bel Canosa, Glanbia

Lewie Casey, ASQ

Rosemarie Christopher, RXRS
Andrea Groncy, IVC

Lance Harding, Herbalife
Virginia Hill, Pharmavite
Noreen Hobayan, Glanbia
Joy Joseph, QMS

Francis Liu, Amway

Jason Ruckert, Pharmavite

Program Moderator:
Stephen Joseph


https://www.eventbrite.com/e/2nd-ds-consortium-tickets-42721538271
http://www.ccicna.com/en/food/dietary-supplement-workshop.pdf

