



FDA and ASQ FD&C Division

PRESENTS

THE 2ND ANNUAL DIETARY SUPPLEMENT CONSORTIUM

FSMA/FSVP AND OTHER REGULATORY UPDATES: THE FDA AND INDUSTRY PERSPECTIVE

APRIL 27, 2018

Where: CCIC North America Inc. 8835 Haven Ave. Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Who Should Attend:

Quality/Regulatory Managers, Directors, Vice Presidents, Company Executives, Supply Chain Personnel and Regulators

For more information: https://www.eventbrite.com/e/2nd-ds-consortium-tickets-42721538271 http://www.ccicna.com/en/food/dietary-supplement-workshop.pdf

With all the new Food laws and requirements, it is easy to lose sight of what are the reasons behind the regulatory framework, Food Safety. In this workshop, ASQ and FDA collaborated to present the 2nd Dietary Supplement Consortium on current and relevant FSMA/FSVP/FDA changes, new regulations both local and international, and stay abreast with industry initiatives and trends. The goals are to gain knowledge from the FDA and industry experts, provide a venue to network, discuss government and industry issues, get involved, and learn from best practices to ensure quality and compliance with Dietary Supplement and Food Safety Regulations.

7:00-8:00	Registration, Breakfast, Display settings (sponsors)
8:00-8:05	Nora Dowell, Vice President, Quality and Regulatory Affairs, IVC Welcome & Logistics
8:05-8:45	Dan Solis, West Coast Imports, Director What's New in FDA's Imports Program: Program Alignment and how it may impact Importing DS Ingredients into the US Modified FSVP requirements for DS Importers
8:45-9:25	Dr. Dan Fabricant, Pres. & CEO, Natural Products Association SSCI Update: Getting to industry quality capabilities on a global scale
9:25-10:05	Dr. Cara Welch, Sr. Advisor, FDA FDA's Dietary Supplement Program: Overview and Update
10:05-10:25	BREAK
10:25-11:05	Cameron Smith, Sr. Director, Herbalife The Dirt on Clean Labeling
11:05-11:45	Gu Shaoping, Director, Certification and Accreditation Administration of the People's
	Republic of China (CNCA) Doing business with China: Regulatory Requirements and Update
11:45-1:15	LUNCH AND NETWORKING
1:15-1:20	Lewie Casey, Section Member Leader, ASQ Region 7, Section 702, FD&C and Biomedical Divisions Sponsor Presentation- ASQ
1:20-2:00	Joy Joseph, President, Joy's QMS Allergen Control for Dietary Supplements
2:00-2:40	Sara J. Dent Acosta, M. S., Compliance Officer, FDA Dietary Supplements FDA inspection: findings and possible areas for improvement
2:40-3:00	BREAK
3:00-3:40	Dr. Roger Clemens, Prof. USC School of Pharmacy Impact of Marijuana legalization to the Dietary Supplement and Food Industry
3:40-4:20	Dr. Theresa Cain, Compliance Officer, FDA FSVP requirements and Regulatory Update
4:20-4:25	Richard Lee, General Manager, Dept. of Agri-Products & Foods, CCIC North America Sponsor Presentation - CCIC
4:25-5:00	Q&A/Networking/Closing

Designation Designat Display antique (accusance)

7.00 0.00

Organizing Chairs:

Dan Solis

Director, Division of West Coast Imports, Office of Enforcement and Import Operations, FDA

Nora Dowell

VP Quality/Regulatory Affairs International Vitamin Corporation ASQ-FD&C, DS Community of Excellence

Richard Lee

General Manager Dept. of Agri-Products & Food CCIC North America Inc.

Organizing Members:

Nighat Ansari, Best Formulations Bel Canosa, Glanbia Lewie Casey, ASQ Rosemarie Christopher, RXRS Andrea Groncy, IVC Lance Harding, Herbalife Virginia Hill, Pharmavite Noreen Hobayan, Glanbia Joy Joseph, QMS Francis Liu, Amway Jason Ruckert, Pharmavite

Program Moderator:

Stephen Joseph